
 

REF: GSQS270105V1 
May 2025 

Dear Azamara Guest,  
 

We hope this email finds you well and looking forward to your cruise aboard the Azamara 

Quest® on January 5, 2027. We appreciate your choice to sail with us and would like to inform 

you of an update to your itinerary. 

Due to port availability, our stop in Kahului, Maui, United Stated on January 11 has been 

replaced with an additional day in Honolulu, Oahu, United States, offering more time to enjoy 

this vibrant destination. 

We sincerely apologize for any inconvenience caused by this itinerary change. Rest assured, any 

shore excursions that were originally booked with Azamara Cruises for Kahului will be adjusted 

and/or refunded to your original form of payment. Additionally, we are working to provide you 

with new shore excursion opportunities at Honolulu. 

Thank you for your understanding and flexibility, as we strive to ensure that your cruise 

experience with Azamara Cruises is nothing short of memorable. 

Should you have any questions or need guidance of what you can explore in any destination 

please contact your Travel Advisor or visit https://www.azamara.com/contact-us for your local 

Azamara Cruises call center number.   

Sincerely, 

 
Azamara Cruises 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The revised Itinerary can be viewed below.            
 

https://www.azamara.com/contact-us


BEFORE 
 

Day Date    Port of Call Arrive Depart  
Tue 05-Jan-27 San Francisco, California, United States   5:00 PM 
Wed 06-Jan-27 At sea     
Thu 07-Jan-27 At sea     
Fri 08-Jan-27 At sea     
Sat 09-Jan-27 At sea     
Sun 10-Jan-27 At sea     
Mon 11-Jan-27 Kahului, Maui, Hawaii, United States 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 
Tue 12-Jan-27 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii, United States 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 
Wed 13-Jan-27 Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii, United States 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Thu 14-Jan-27 Kailua-Kona, Hawaii, United States 9:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Fri 15-Jan-27 At sea     
Sat 16-Jan-27 At sea     
Sun 17-Jan-27 At sea     
Mon 18-Jan-27 At sea     
Tue 19-Jan-27 At sea     
Wed 20-Jan-27 At sea     
Thu 21-Jan-27 Mo'orea, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 9:00 PM 
Fri 22-Jan-27 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Sat 23-Jan-27 Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia Debark  

 
 

AFTER 
 

Day Date    Port of Call Arrive Depart  
Tue 05-Jan-27 San Francisco, California, United States 6:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Wed 06-Jan-27 At sea     
Thu 07-Jan-27 At sea     
Fri 08-Jan-27 At sea     
Sat 09-Jan-27 At sea     
Sun 10-Jan-27 At sea     
Mon 11-Jan-27 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii, United States 8:00 AM   
Tue 12-Jan-27 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii, United States   10:00 PM 
Wed 13-Jan-27 Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii, United States 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Thu 14-Jan-27 Kailua-Kona, Hawaii, United States 9:00 AM 8:00 PM 



Fri 15-Jan-27 At sea     
Sat 16-Jan-27 At sea     
Sun 17-Jan-27 At sea     
Mon 18-Jan-27 At sea     
Tue 19-Jan-27 At sea     
Wed 20-Jan-27 At sea     
Thu 21-Jan-27 Mo'orea, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 9:00 PM 
Fri 22-Jan-27 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Sat 23-Jan-27 Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia Debark  

 
 


